

In the Court of Judge, M.A.C.T,
Gangarampur at Buniadpur, Dakshin Dinajpur.
MAC. Case No.- 07/2022(CIS Regd. No. 07/2022)
CNR No. WBDD05-000170-2020
JO Code- WB00842

07

18-07-2023 Advocate hazira is filed by the claimant.

OP Owner appears today by filing power along with the W.O. which is accepted and kept with the record.

S.R. of OP Insurance has not yet been received.

Claimant to submit fresh requisite in both ways at once.

The case is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fixing 22-12-2023 for S.R. & A.D. of OP Insurance.

Dictated & corrected by me

**Judge, M.A.C.T.
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,
Dakshin Dinajpur**

**Judge, M.A.C.T.,
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
Dakshin Dinajpur**