

**IN THE COURT OF MACT TRIBUNAL,
GANGARAMPUR AT BUNIADPUR, DAKSHIN DINAJPUR.**

MAC Case No. 07/2022 (CIS Regd. No. 07/2022)
CNR No. WBDD005000170-2020
JO Code – WB00842

08

24-08-2023

Record is put up today by a petition.

Claimant files requisite along with P. Fees today.

Issue the same.

Todate (22.12.2023).

D/C

Sd/-

Judge, M.A.C.T.,
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,
Dakshin Dinajpur.

Sd/-

Judge, M.A.C.T.,
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
Dakshin Dinajpur