

In the Court of the Judge, Motor Accident Claim Tribunal,
Gangarampur at Buniadpur, Dakshin Dinajpur
MAC case No.- 07/2022

09

22-12-2023 Claimant files Advocate hazira.
S.R. A.D. has not yet been received.
Claimant is directed to file fresh requisite.
The case is adjourned for ends of justice.
Fixing 21-05-2024 for S.R. & A.D.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Judge, M.A.C.T.
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,
Dakshin Dinajpur

(M. Gurung- WB00842)
Judge, M.A.C.T
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
Dakshin Dinajpur