

***In the Court of MACCT Tribunal,
Gangarampur at Buniadpur, Dakshin Dinajpur.***

MAC. CASE No. 07 of 2022

CNR-WBDD05-000-170-2022

10

09-01-2024

Record is put up today by a petition.

Claimants file requisite along with P.fees.

Issue summons accordingly.

Todate.

D/C

Sd/-

*Judge,MACCT Tribunal
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
Dakshin Dinajpur.*

Sd/-

*Judge,MACCT Tribunal
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
Dakshin Dinajpur.*